
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Week 1

04/01/2021
18/01/2021
01/02/2021
22/02/2021
08/03/2021
22/03/2021

Ham and Cucumber 
Sandwich

Cheese & Tomato Sandwich
Vegan Mexican Roll

Cheese & Tomato Baguette
Tuna Mayo & Sweet Corn 

Baguette
Pasta Pot - Cheese & Tomato

Ham Sandwich
Cheese Wrap
Sausage Roll

Pasta Pot – Tuna & Sweet Corn

Chicken Sausage Baguette
Egg Mayo Sandwich
Cheese & Cucumber 

Sandwich
Pasta Pot – Sausage & Tomato

Tuna Mayo Wrap
Wholemeal Cheese & Tomato 

Slice

Fish Finger Wrap – Tomato 
Sauce

Crudités Crudités Crudités Crudités Crudités

Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit

Vanilla Cookie Marble Cake Fruity Flapjack Carrot & Courgette Cake Vanilla Cookie

Week 2

11/01/2021
25/01/2021
08/02/2021
01/03/2021
15/03/2021
29/03/2021

Ham & Tomato wrap
Sausage Roll

Cheese & Cucumber Wrap
Pasta Pot - Cheese & Tomato

Sausage Sandwich
Egg Mayo & Cress Baguette
Cheese & Tomato Sandwich

Ham & Cucumber Wrap
Vegan Sausage Roll

Pasta Pot – Tuna & Sweet Corn

Egg Mayo Baguette
Chicken Mayo & Sweetcorn 

Sandwich
Pasta Pot – Roasted Veg

Cheese & Tomato Pizza Slice
Ham & Cheese Pizza Slice

Fish Finger Sandwich

Crudités Crudités Crudités Crudités Crudités

Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit

Chocolate & Beetroot 

Brownie
Chocolate Cookie Peach Upside down cake Chocolate & Apple Sponge Spanish Cookie

ALLERGY 

INFORMATION:

If your child has 

an allergy or 

intolerance 

please ask a 

member of the 

catering team for 

information. If 

your child has a 

school lunch and 

has a food 

allergy or 

intolerance you 

will be asked to 

complete a form 

to ensure we 

have the 

necessary 

information to 

cater for your 

child. We use a 

large variety of 

ingredients in the 

preparation of 

our meals and 

due to the nature 

of our kitchens it 

is not possible to 

completely 

remove the risk of 

cross 

contamination.
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